
 

 
6th EAA European Cup Race Walking
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20 km Men Results  Date: 21.05.2005. 15:30 

Winner: MARKOV, Ilya  Temperature: 23 C 
    Humidity: 64% 

 
Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10Km 15Km 20km

1 249 MARKOV, Ilya 19.06.72 RUS 20:09 
(20:09) 

40:28 
(20:20) 

1:00:28 
(20:00) 

1:20:50
●

2 213 MOLINA, Juan Manuel 15.03.79 ESP 20:09 
(20:09) 

40:28 
(20:20) 

1:00:28 
(20:00) 

1:20:54

3 251 STANKIN, Vladimir 19.02.74 RUS 20:08 
(20:08) 

40:13 
(20:05) 

1:00:18 
(20:05) 

1:21:28

4 268 YURIN, Andrey 20.01.84 UKR 20:09 
(20:09) 

40:28 
(20:20) 

1:01:10 
(20:42) 

1:22:13
●

5 252 YUDIN, Stepan 03.04.80 RUS 20:10 
(20:10) 

40:29 
(20:20) 

1:00:55 
(20:26) 

1:22:20
●

6 245 MAGDZIARCZYK, Roman 05.07.77 POL 20:30 
(20:30) 

41:21 
(20:52) 

1:01:47 
(20:26) 

1:22:26
●

7 248 CASANDRA, Silviu 27.10.75 ROM 20:18 
(20:18) 

41:13 
(20:56) 

1:01:56 
(20:44) 

1:23:00

8 242 TYSSE, Erik 04.12.80 NOR 20:48 
(20:48) 

41:52 
(21:04) 

1:02:26 
(20:34) 

1:23:04

9 246 SUDOL, Grzegorz 28.08.78 POL 20:20 
(20:20) 

41:13 
(20:53) 

1:01:57 
(20:45) 

1:23:17
●

10 204 TALASHKO, Andrey 31.05.82 BLR 20:13 
(20:13) 

41:35 
(21:23) 

1:02:48 
(21:13) 

1:23:49
●

11 234 CIVALLERO, Lorenzo 08.08.75 ITA 20:42 
(20:42) 

41:51 
(21:09) 

1:02:52 
(21:02) 

1:23:55

12 262 TOTH, Matej 10.02.83 SVK 20:36 
(20:36) 

41:56 
(21:21) 

1:02:52 
(20:57) 

1:23:58

13 266 VALCHENKO, Artem 03.04.84 UKR 20:20 
(20:20) 

41:16 
(20:57) 

1:02:10 
(20:54) 

1:24:03

14 212 GARCIA, Jesus Angel 17.10.69 ESP 20:48 
(20:48) 

42:02 
(21:14) 

1:02:53 
(20:51) 

1:24:05
●●

15 232 HEFFERNAN, Robert 20.02.78 IRL 20:09 
(20:09) 

41:14 
(21:05) 

1:02:20 
(21:07) 

1:24:20
●

16 241 NYMARK, Trond 28.12.76 NOR 20:48 
(20:48) 

42:31 
(21:43) 

1:03:56 
(21:26) 

1:25:02

17 214 SANCHEZ, Benjamin 10.03.85 ESP 20:49 
(20:49) 

41:57 
(21:09) 

1:03:02 
(21:05) 

1:25:45

18 228 DUDAS, Gyula 10.08.66 HUN 20:48 
(20:48) 

42:02 
(21:14) 

1:03:26 
(21:24) 

1:25:50
●●

19 211 DOMINGUEZ, Jose David 29.07.80 ESP 20:09 
(20:09) 

41:16 
(21:08) 

1:02:53 
(21:38) 

1:26:01
●●

20 235 DIDONI, Michele 07.03.74 ITA 20:38 
(20:38) 

42:03 
(21:26) 

1:03:47 
(21:44) 

1:26:59
●
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Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10Km 15Km 20km

21 223 BERGER, Maik 17.02.79 GER 20:35 
(20:35) 

41:56 
(21:22) 

1:03:55 
(21:59) 

1:27:11
●●

22 218 DELREE, Franck 20.06.78 FRA 20:48 
(20:48) 

42:25 
(21:38) 

1:04:47 
(22:23) 

1:28:07

23 207 HOLUSA, Milos 02.05.65 CZE 21:02 
(21:02) 

43:14 
(22:13) 

1:05:39 
(22:26) 

1:28:23

24 219 HOUSSAYE, Cedric 13.12.79 FRA 21:16 
(21:16) 

43:42 
(22:26) 

1:06:18 
(22:36) 

1:29:49

25 265 KOVENKO, Andrey 25.11.73 UKR 29:09 
(29:09) 

42:25 
(13:16) 

1:14:51 
(32:27) 

1:30:07
●

26 261 PUPIS, Martin 19.10.78 SVK 22:05 
(22:05) 

44:50 
(22:45) 

1:07:08 
(22:19) 

1:30:36
●

27 260 KUCMIN, Anton 07.06.84 SVK 21:40 
(21:40) 

43:50 
(22:11) 

1:05:49 
(21:59) 

1:30:48
●

28 237 MIKELIONIS, Vilius 05.03.85 LTU 22:02 
(22:02) 

45:14 
(23:13) 

1:07:52 
(22:38) 

1:30:54

29 230 TUBAK, Robert 01.03.79 HUN 21:45 
(21:45) 

44:21 
(22:37) 

1:06:59 
(22:38) 

1:30:55
●●

30 224 WERNER, Frank 01.08.81 GER 21:17 
(21:17) 

44:33 
(23:17) 

1:08:02 
(23:30) 

1:31:00
●

31 202 KUZMIN, Aleksandr 24.03.81 BLR 20:57 
(20:57) 

43:04 
(22:07) 

1:06:24 
(23:21) 

1:31:17

32 225 STEFANOPOULOS, Konstadinos 11.07.84 GRE 22:01 
(22:01) 

44:39 
(22:38) 

1:07:46 
(23:08) 

1:31:26

33 217 DAVAUX, Hervé 22.08.78 FRA 20:53 
(20:53) 

43:32 
(22:40) 

1:07:15 
(23:44) 

1:32:01

34 264 CELIK, Recep 10.06.83 TUR 21:16 
(21:16) 

43:51 
(22:35) 

1:07:17 
(23:26) 

1:32:05
●●

35 238 SKARNULIS, Donatas 21.10.77 LTU 22:13 
(22:13) 

44:42 
(22:29) 

1:07:38 
(22:57) 

1:32:12
●●

36 203 SEREDOVICH, Nikolay 25.01.84 BLR 21:17 
(21:17) 

44:51 
(23:35) 

1:08:06 
(23:16) 

1:32:32
●

37 220 ROZE, Eddy 13.11.70 FRA 21:27 
(21:27) 

44:45 
(23:18) 

1:08:06 
(23:21) 

1:32:38

38 267 VENGLOVSKIY, Oleksandr 05.08.85 UKR 21:28 
(21:28) 

44:44 
(23:17) 

1:08:51 
(24:08) 

1:32:47

39 255 SAVANOVIC, Vladimir 12.06.85 SCG 22:25 
(22:25) 

45:15 
(22:51) 

1:08:44 
(23:29) 

1:32:59

40 216 KINNUNEN, Jarkko 19.01.84 FIN 22:28 
(22:28) 

45:52 
(23:25) 

1:09:37 
(23:45) 

1:34:00
●

41 257 GRANDJEAN, Bruno 20.02.83 SUI 22:31 
(22:31) 

46:26 
(23:55) 

1:10:39 
(24:13) 

1:35:39
●●

42 240 ZIUKAS, Marius 29.06.85 LTU 22:14 
(22:14) 

46:22 
(24:09) 

1:10:50 
(24:28) 

1:36:25
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Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10Km 15Km 20km

43 229 KAPERI, Levente 15.07.84 HUN 21:52 
(21:52) 

45:23 
(23:32) 

1:10:53 
(25:31) 

1:37:43

44 209 SVOBODA, Pavel 18.03.80 CZE 22:09 
(22:09) 

46:02 
(23:54) 

1:12:06 
(26:05) 

1:39:20
●●

45 201 BUYTAERT, Frank 26.03.71 BEL 24:05 
(24:05) 

51:20 
(27:15) 

1:14:51 
(23:32) 

1:39:22

46 239 SUSKEVICIUS, Tadas 22.05.85 LTU 22:40 
(22:40) 

47:56 
(25:17) 

1:14:26 
(26:30) 

1:41:20
●●

47 215 LUIK, Margus 11.01.80 EST 23:13 
(23:13) 

48:39 
(25:26) 

1:14:40 
(26:02) 

1:41:56

48 263 ASLAN, Veysi 10.06.84 TUR 23:23 
(23:23) 

49:14 
(25:51) 

1:15:24 
(26:11) 

1:43:21

49 226 CSONT, Attila 03.04.85 HUN 24:33 
(24:33) 

51:29 
(26:56) 

1:19:24 
(27:56) 

1:48:29

 205 TROTSKIY, Ivan 27.05.76 BLR    DQ (230.4)
 231 GRIFFIN, Colin 03.08.82 IRL    DQ (230.4)
 243 AUGUSTYN, Rafal 14.05.84 POL    DQ (230.4)
 256 RUZZIER, Fabio 21.01.60 SLO    DQ (230.4)
 221 KING, Dominic 30.05.83 GBR    DQ (230.4)
 208 MALYSA, Jiri 14.08.66 CZE    DQ (230.4)
 259 KOCUR, Ondrej 17.01.84 SVK    DQ (230.4)
 233 BRUGNETTI, Ivano 01.09.76 ITA    DQ (230.4)
 250 PARVATKIN, Vladimir 10.10.84 RUS    DNF
 244 KUCINSKI, Beniamin 01.06.82 POL    DNF
 236 GANDELLINI, Alessandro 30.04.73 ITA    DNF
 247 VIEIRA, Joao 20.02.76 POR    DNF
 222 ALBRECHT, Jan 23.07.81 GER    DNF
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20 km Men Team Results 
 

1 RUS Team Points: 9 
Bib Name Point 
249 MARKOV, Ilya 1 
251 STANKIN, Vladimir 3 
252 YUDIN, Stepan 5 
250 PARVATKIN, Vladimir DNF 

   
2 ESP Team Points: 33 

Bib Name Point 
213 MOLINA, Juan Manuel 2 
212 GARCIA, Jesus Angel 14 
214 SANCHEZ, Benjamin 17 
211 DOMINGUEZ, Jose David (19) 

   
3 UKR Team Points: 42 

Bib Name Point 
268 YURIN, Andrey 4 
266 VALCHENKO, Artem 13 
265 KOVENKO, Andrey 25 
267 VENGLOVSKIY, Oleksandr (38) 

   
4 SVK Team Points: 65 

Bib Name Point 
262 TOTH, Matej 12 
261 PUPIS, Martin 26 
260 KUCMIN, Anton 27 
259 KOCUR, Ondrej DQ 

   
5 BLR Team Points: 77 

Bib Name Point 
204 TALASHKO, Andrey 10 
202 KUZMIN, Aleksandr 31 
203 SEREDOVICH, Nikolay 36 
205 TROTSKIY, Ivan DQ 

   
6 FRA Team Points: 79 

Bib Name Point 
218 DELREE, Franck 22 
219 HOUSSAYE, Cedric 24 
217 DAVAUX, Hervé 33 
220 ROZE, Eddy (37) 
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7 HUN Team Points: 90 

Bib Name Point 
228 DUDAS, Gyula 18 
230 TUBAK, Robert 29 
229 KAPERI, Levente 43 
226 CSONT, Attila (49) 

   
8 LTU Team Points: 105 

Bib Name Point 
237 MIKELIONIS, Vilius 28 
238 SKARNULIS, Donatas 35 
240 ZIUKAS, Marius 42 
239 SUSKEVICIUS, Tadas (46) 
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